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CLASSIFICA CRONOSCALATA MONTE SAN GIORGIO
1” Tappa Circuito La Sportiva Vertical Sunsets

0:16:59
0:17:16
0:17:20
0:17:30
0:18:17
0:18:28
0:18:32
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:19:04
0:19:29
0:19:32
0:19:37
0:19:44
0:20:00
0:20:11
0:20:16
0:20:21
0:20:25
0:20:26
0:20:33
0:20:35
0:20:38
0:20:41
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:51
0:20:51
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:56
0:21:04
0:21:07
0:21:09
0:21:10
0:21:18
0:21:22
0:21:24
0:21:27
0:21:28
0:21:34
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:40
0:21:45

ROSTAN ANDREA.
EYDALLIN SIMONE
BOSIO GIOVANNI
CAVALLO FABIO
BORTOLAS MANUEL
VACCHIERI LUCA
BONETTO FABIO
BORRA ISMAEL
BONETTO STEFANO
MESSINA GIACOMO
PAPIRO LUIGI
BECCHIO LORENZO
AIROLA FEDERICO
ROSTAGNO MARCO
CASORZO FABRIZIO
FIORI DANIELE
NEGRO IVAN
MADDALENO MASSIMILIANO
ODINO TAZIANO.
DURAND PATRICK
CIANCIO VINCENZO
PRON IMERIO
NASCIMBENI ALBERTO
DALMASSO LUCA
NEGRO ANDREA
BASSO MAURIZIO
SALVAI FAUSTO
BASADONNA IVAN
PONS PATRIK

ROSTAN GIORGIO
CODA GIUSEPPE
ZEKAJ REZART
CAMASTRA FLAVIO
SAGGION STEFANO
BENECH ALBERTO
FERRO GUIDO.
DOMENINO MASSIMO.
PERA PAOLO

GIULIO TONOLO FABRIZIO
GIRAUDI ANDREA
CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE
BEITONE MARCO
FLORINDI FRANCESCO
CASALEGNO MARCO
BERGERETTI DANIELE
PRIMO MASSIMO
UGHETTO RICCARDO
DE FILIPPO ANDREA



49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

0:21:51
0:21:53
0:21:59
0:22:06
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:17
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:23
0:22:24
0:22:26
0:22:29
0:22:29
0:22:29
0:22:30
0:22:33
0:22:36
0:22:37
0:22:40
0:22:42
0:22:44
0:22:51
0:22:56
0:22:58
0:22:58
0:23:04
0:23:07
40:23:08
0:23:15
0:23:16
0:23:18
0:23:22
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:28
0:23:28
0:23:28
0:23:30
0:23:34
0:23:34
0:23:36
0:23:37
0:23:37
0:23:37
0:23:42
0:23:46
0:23:47
0:23:52
0:23:54

SCAINI ALESSIA

SIRI FABIO.

DAGHERO MATTEO
BENZIO SERGIO

RE NADIA

BOCCATO STEFANO
GARNIER MASSIMO.
PARI FRANCESCO
MENUSAN LORIS
MARTINA MARCO
SAPPE ROBERTO

LONG SIMONE
AMPRINO MARCO

RE ANDREA

STRINGAT GIOVANNI
CASALEGNO EDOARDO
RUSINA' GIORGIO
AVONDET VANNI
DATA MICHELE

LUCCO NELLO
RICHARD FABIO

LONG ANDREA
PLAVAN MARINA
TRON MANUEL

BRUNO FRANCO MONICA
BERTOTTI DIEGO
COMBA DANIELE
BARRA MAURO

PICCA VALENTINA
ZANCANARO PATRIZIO
MIEGGE ROBERTO
FISANOTTI ADOLFO
AGLI FRANCO.

DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA
RICHARD STEFANO

RE FIORENTIN FERNANDO
LAGGIARD EMANUELE
GUSMEROLI PAOLO
PROCHET ADOLFO
FERRACINI MARCO
UGHETTO ALESSANDRO
MARGARIA MARCO
BARRA GABRIELE
GOTTERO DUILIO
MONTABONE LUCA

LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO

CESANO ALESSANDRO
ZANELLO PAOLO
BERTORELLO LUIGI
FOLCO MAURO

GENRE MASSIMO



95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
10

130
131
11

132
133
12

134
135
13

136
137

0:23:59
0:24:00
0:24:04
0:24:05
0:24:08
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:24:19
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:25
0:24:25
0:24:25
0:24:33
0:24:36
0:24:36
0:24:39
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:48
0:24:57
0:24:57
0:25:00
0:25:01
0:25:03
0:25:05
0:25:12
0:25:12
0:25:13
0:25:15
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:29
0:25:31
0:25:34
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:40
0:25:40
0:25:45
0:25:45

PORTA SIMONE
APPENDINO FLAVIO
SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO
LARATORE ALESSANDRO
FIAMMENGO ENRICO
MIGLIETTI ANTONIO
CABODI MIRELLA
ANTOARD FAUSTO
ROLANDO MAURO.
CHIRI CINZIA
BARBERIS ANTONIO
CRISPOLTI IGNAZIO
FASANO ELISA
COTTURA PIERANGELO.
BAUDUCCO ROBERTO
GUSMEROLI DORINO
ILARDA MAURIZIO.
GILARDI GIUSEPPE
FERRATO GABRIELE
ANTONIOLI MICHELE
ROLIH ENRICO
VOTANO ANTONIO.
NATOLINI SERENA
MALVICINO FRANCO
FORNELLI GIACOMO
BERTALOTTO SIMONE
BOGLIONE MARCO
ROTATORI CLAUDIO.
DIANO GERARDO
GALLIANO SILVIO
ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO
COERO BORGA PIERO
CAFFARELLI ANDREA
MARINO CARLO
LOSANA MATTEO
ROSSO ENRICO
BLINIO MARCO
MERLO FAUSTO.
SASSANO GIUSEPPE.
PALLAVICINI DENISE.
GRANGETTO LUCA
MASOERO STEFANO
CALOSSO CAMILLA
FORLAI GUIDO
PALERMITI SIMONE
VIOTTI GIULIA

LONG ETTORE
ROVERE MAURIZIO
RUBIOLA BARBARA
CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO
CASASSA MONT GUIDO



138
14

139
140
141
142
15

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
16

156
157
17

158
18

19

20

21

159
160
161
162
22

23

24

163
25

164
26

165
166
167
168
169
27

170
171
28

172
173

0:25:46
0:25:46
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:25:53
0:25:54
0:25:56
0:26:16
0:26:19
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:56
0:27:02
0:27:05
0:27:06
0:27:07
0:27:14
0:27:30
0:27:30
0:27:31
0:27:38
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:48
0:27:58
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:22
0:28:26
0:28:48
0:28:52
0:28:53
0:29:14
0:29:23
0:29:35
0:29:39
0:29:48
0:29:53
0:30:10
0:30:16
0:30:32
0:30:39
0:30:56
0:31:13
0:31:39
0:32:32
0:32:45
0:32:54
0:33:20
0:33:29

BERTORELLO MARCO
PERENO CAMILLA
DAGHERO DARIO
DEMICHELIS ALBERTO
FALCO MAURO

GAI PAOLO

ODINO SAMANTA.
FERRERO DAVIDE
SERVENTI MANUELA
ZUPANCICH VIRGINIO.
TESTA LIVIO

CIVERA PAOLO
BIANCIOTTO MASSIMO
USSEGLIO BRUNO
CARERA MATTEO
NIBBIO ALESSANDRO
CREPALDI GIULIANO.
DEGIOVANNI CARLO
MIRTO IVAN

CALAON FABIO
USSEGLIO ROMINA
ARLORIO PAOLO
GUIOT ANDREA
AVONDETTO SILVIA
TUNINETTI DANIELE
QUERCIA ILENIA
BOUNOUS FRANCA
GIUSTANO GIORGIA
SABATINO PATRIZIA
GIACOMETTI TIZIANO
VINASSA GIANLUCA
GOGGI ROSANNA
GALLIANA STEFANO
CONTI KATIA
USSEGLIO NANOT DANIELA.
SORASSO MARIA MARGHERITA
ABBA MASSIMO.
COMBA MIRELLA
ANDRUETTO GUIDO
LANZILLOTTI MADDALENA
BISIGNANO DAVIDE
MUSSINO BRUNO
ROSSOTTO PIERO.
RIBOTTA STEFANIA.
BONELLO CESARE.
MERRINA ISABELLA
PRAYER GERARDO
OTERI MARCO

LONG MARIA
TABERNA CLAUDIO
GIORNO LUCA



29
30
174
175
31
32
33
34

0:33:29
0:33:42
0:34:13
0:34:22
0:34:51
0:37:14
0:40:50
0:41:58

VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA
CANALIA ALESSIA.

MAIORCA CLAUDIO.
CAUDERA GIORGIO.
MALANOT ANNA

STEFANI GRAZIELLA
TONIETTI FRANCA

KWICHAL JUSTINA.



